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What problems did your organization face that led you to O.C.
Tanner solutions?

Losing great employees (retention)

Negative employee feedback

Negative workplace culture

Recent merger or acquisition

Employee burnout

Low engagement scores

Desire to consolidate recognition programs

Need to replace or create a recognition
program

Attracting top talent

Other

11%

1%

7%

5%

5%

17%

27%

59%

8%

21%

Source: TechValidate survey of 150 users of O.C. Tanner
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